
LOT 4
SPRING MEADOWS #2 PB 5/363

ROBERTS AMY H
86221 SPRING MEADOW AVE
YULEE, FL 32097

09-2N-27-1951-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4049.00

03/16/2023 NW

02/02/2018 SB 0.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
4

132,629
1,762
70,000

204,391
127,968
76,423

HX HB 50,000
26,423

204,391
0

172,896

2317/0280 11/06/2019 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAY MICHELLE & KRISTO

ROBERTS AMY H

2144/1958 9/06/2017 WD Q I 01 177,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOULE CHARIS & GLENN

RAY MICHELLE & KRIS

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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GROSS
AREA
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L
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D
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DPTH
FACT

%
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TOT
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UNIT
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941219 NEW CONSTR 1,000 09/01/1994

94-01040 NEW CONSTR 45,468 03/01/1994

2020HX Base Yr

86221 SPRING MEADOW AVE, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,344 119.4960 107.85 144,950 1994 2004 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1154

BAS 1,154 100 1,154 113,880

FGR 300 55 165 16,282

FOP 83 30 25 2,467

1,537 1,344 132,629

FGR=[YR=2012] W12 BAS=[YR=1994] W42 S24 E13 S11 E11 N5
FOP=[YR=1994] E18 N5 W11 S1 W7 S4$ N4 E7 N1 E11 N25 $ S25 E12
N25$.

FGR
2012

12

25

12

25
BAS
1994

42

24

13

11

11

5

4

7
11

25

FOP
1994

18

5

11
7

4

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 316.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1994 1994 3 70 1,438

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 10 120.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 324

1,762

1 000100 C SFR 100 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


